
COMM SW COR OF SE1/4 OF SW1/4,
RUN S 560.32 FT TO NW COR LOT
3 BLOCK D FOR POB, CONT S

MITCHELL MATTHEW CALIEB/MITCHELL JACKIE E
200 SW RANDALL TER
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

25-4S-16-03153-030

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

25416.040 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

06/26/2019 KR 0.68 22,500 0 0 22,500

STANDARD
2

163,890
9,547
22,500

195,937
76,658

119,279
HX HB 50,722

68,557
195,937

0

195,937

1170/1910 4/03/2009 WD Q I 01 136,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ANDREA D JONES SHIVER

MATTHEW CALIEB & JA

0940/1256 11/21/2001 WD Q I 86,428

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

VICTOR & PAULA MARIE 

ANDREA SHIVER
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2010HX Base Yr

200 SW RANDALL TER, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame N/A 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,027 111.0650 124.39 252,139 1980 1980 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2010 Heated Area: 1694

BAS 1,694 100 1,694 136,966

FEP 187 80 150 12,128

FGR 299 55 164 13,260

FOP 63 30 19 1,536

2,243 2,027 163,890

BAS= W20 FEP= N11 W17 S11 E17 $ W48 S13 FGR= S13 E23 N13 W23$
E23 S13 E13 FOP= S9E7 N9 W7$ E7 S9 E25 N35$.

BAS

20

48

13

23

13

13 7

9

25

35

FEP 11

17

11

17

FGR13

23

13

23

FOP9

7

9

7

1 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 1980 1980 3 100 2,000

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 8 10 80.00 UT 5.00 5.00 70 1993 1993 3 70 280

3 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 12 43 1,548.00 UT 2.00 2.00 70 1993 1993 3 70 2,167

4 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 600

5 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 4,500

9,547

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-1173.00 170.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 22,500.00 22,500.00 22,500


